ARDON°RAMBLER LOW

TREKKING SHOES
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ARDON°RAMBLER LOW

TREKKING SHOES

ARTICLE

MATERIAL
Upper
Lining

Sole

Insole

SIZE
UNIT
PACKAGE

Units in a carton
Units in a box

DIMENSIONS

Carton Hx W x D (cm)

Carton (cbm)

Size EUR
Insole length mm

Foot length cm

DESCRIPTION

G3371

Brushed cowhide leather VELUR/fabric

HYDROGUARD membrane, laminated breathable MESH fabric
Phylon/rubber, bonded technology

ANATOMIC FOAM — anatomically shaped from EVA foam

36-46
pair
10 pairs
1 pair
36-41 42 - 46
34 x45.5x59 36 x49.5x61.5
0,093 0,110

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

240 247 253 260 267 273 280 287 293 300 306

23,5 24,2 24,8 255 262 268 275 282 288 295 30,1

51

Trekking shoes with an upper made of brushed VELUR cowhide leather and textile, reinforcement in the
toe and heel area, with a HYDROGUARD membrane makes the boots waterproof. The footwear is
suitable for outdoor activities even in more demanding terrain.



CODE

G3371/36
G3371/37
G3371/38
G3371/39
G3371/40
G3371/41
G3371/42
G3371/43
G3371/44
G3371/45
G3371/46

EAN

8592390148469
8592390148476
8592390148483
8592390148490
8592390148506
8592390148513
8592390148520
8592390148537
8592390148544
8592390148551
8592390148568

CARTON WEIGHT
(KG)
9.00
9.10
9.20
9.30
9.50
9.70
10.10
10.50
11.90
11.30
11.50

UNIT WEIGHT
(KG)
0.900
0.910
0.920
0.930
0.950
0.970
1.010
1.050
1.100
1.130
1.150
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